嵌入式電腦 > 單板電腦 > 嵌入式板卡
NANO-CV-
D25502/N26002
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ D2550 1.86GHz/N2600
1.6GHz
Features
» EPIC form fator with Intel® Atom™ dual core D2550
1.86GHz/N2600 1.6GHz proccessor supporting DDR3

Watchdog Timer
Watchdog Timer Software programmable and supports 1~255 sec. system reset
Ordering Information
NANO-CV-D25502-R10 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom D2550 1.86GHz,DDR3,Dual VGA/LVDS,Dual GbE,USB 2.0,Dual PCIe
Mini,SATA 3Gb/s and Audio
NANO-CV-N26002-R10 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom N2600 1.6GHz,DDR3,Dual VGA/LVDS,Dual GbE,USB 2.0,Dual PCIe
Mini,SATA 3Gb/s and Audio
NANO-CV-N28002-R10 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom N2800 1.86GHz,DDR3,Dual VGA/LVDS,Dual GbE,USB 2.0,Dual PCIe
Mini,SATA 3Gb/s and Audio
Packing List
1 x NANO-CV-D25502/N26002 single board computer with heat
spreader
1 x Audio cable
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x Power cable
1 x RS-232 cable 1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)